Route 3: Groton / New London / Niantic

Effective 6/1/20

Wesbound
Depart New Groton Square  Eugene O'Neill Dr Stop & Shop
London Union & State St Market
Station (Southbound)
7:00 AM 7:15 AM 7:20 AM 7:30 AM
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM
3:20 PM 3:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

Weekdays

Crossroads Wal-
Mart

7:45 AM
9:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:45 PM
3:45 PM

Arrive Depart Crossroads-
Niantic/Main St Niantic/Main St  Walmart
8:05 AM 8:05 AM 8:25 AM
10:05 AM 10:05 AM 10:25 AM
12:05 PM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM
2:05 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM
4:05 PM 4:05 PM 4:25 PM

Stop & Shop
Market

8:35 AM
10:35 AM
12:35 PM
2:35 PM
4:35 PM

Waterford AHEPA and Cross Roads Professional Building served by request only - call SEAT one hour before for pickups, or advise operator for drop-offs.

Arrive New
London Union
Station

8:55 AM

10:55 AM
12:55 PM
2:55PM
4:55 PM



	003-groton-new-london-ni...

