Route 3: Groton / New London / Niantic Effective 6/1/20

Weekdays

Wesbound										
	Depart New	Groton Square	Eugene O'Neill Dr Stop & Shop		Crossroads Wal-	Arrive	Depart	Crossroads-	Stop & Shop	Arrive New
	London Union		& State St	Market	Mart	Niantic/Main St	Niantic/Main St	Walmart	Market	London Union
	Station		(Southbound)							Station
	7:00 AM	7:15 AM	7:20 AM	7:30 AM	7:45 AM	8:05 AM	8:05 AM	8:25 AM	8:35 AM	8:55 AM
	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	10:05 AM	10:05 AM	10:25 AM	10:35 AM	10:55 AM
	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	11:45 AM	12:05 PM	12:05 PM	12:25 PM	12:35 PM	12:55 PM
	1:00 PM	1:15 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	2:05 PM	2:05 PM	2:25 PM	2:35 PM	2:55 PM
	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	4:05 PM	4:05 PM	4:25 PM	4:35 PM	4:55 PM

Waterford AHEPA and Cross Roads Professional Building served by request only - call SEAT one hour before for pickups, or advise operator for drop-offs.